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Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband "“ Total
1 Luca GIUBELLINI a 2003 STV Eien-Kleindéttingen ATV 5.2013.200 4(5.5013.400 1{4.7012.450 3|5.2014.150 1]4.7012.900 7[4.4013.100 2(29.70 79.200| M
2 |Florian LANGENEGGER a 2003 [STV Schlossrued/RLZ Aargau ATV 5.2013.400 2(5.0013.300 2(4.4012.600 2|5.2013.600 5]4.8011.950 14]4.80 12.950 5(29.40 77.800
3 [Jan IMHOF f 2004 [TV Maisprach/NKL Liestal BLTV 4.7012.900 5]3.7010.500 15]4.20 12.200 5(4.80 13.850 3[4.70 13.600 2|4.4013.100 2|26.50 76.150
4 [Mattia PIFFARETTI . 2002 [SFG Chiasso/CRP Ticino ACTG 5.3013.300 3(4.3011.900 7(4.7013.000 1]5.2013.750 4]4.90 13.450 3]4.1010.400 19(28.50 75.800
5 |Marc HEIDELBERGER k 2002 [TV Rumlang/RLZ Zirich v 5.7013.600 1(4.5011.250 11(4.4011.800 6|4.8013.400 7]4.5013.100 6]3.6011.500 16| 27.50 74.650
6 |[Luca BOTTARELLI . 2002 [SFG Lugano/CRP Ticino ACTG 5.1011.500 13(4.50 11.950 6(4.20 12.450 3|4.80 12.450 14]5.20 13.300 4|4.00 11.850 14(27.80 73.500
7 |Luca MURABITO a 2003 Satus ORO ATV 5.6011.500 13(4.70 11.650 9(4.4011.750 7|5.20 12.950 10]4.80 13.150 5]4.90 12.450 8(29.60 73.450
8 |Benjamin PFYFFER k 2002 [TV Hegi/RLZ Zirich TV 5.20 11.600 11(4.70 11.750 8|3.8011.350 9|4.80 13.350 8(4.0012.700 9|3.8012.350 9|26.30 73.100
9 |Matteo GIUBELLINI a 2004 | STV Eien-Kleind6ttingen ATV 4.5012.300 7|44012.100 4|3.8010.250 15]4.00 12.650 12|4.00 11.400 19(4.40 13.050 4|25.10 71.750
10 |Kevin KUHNI f 2003 [TV Nunningen/NKL Liestal BLTV 5.1011.800 9(4.6011.600 10(4.1011.700 8|4.80 13.500 6]4.6012.750 8]3.60 9.750 22(26.80 71.100
11 |Mario BRAND a 2004 [STV Merenschwand ATV 4.20 10.300 18]4.10 11.100 12|4.60 11.100 10(4.00 12.750 11{4.00 12.550 12| 4.40 12.700 6]25.30 70.500
12 |Sonam BUWANG k 2002 [TV Neftenbach/RLZ Ziirich TV 4.8011.700 10| 4.60 11.050 133.10 10.250 15| 4.00 13.000 9|4.70 11.950 14(4.20 12.500 7|25.40 70.450
13 |Silas FRICKER - 2005 | Biberist aktiv!/RLZ Solothurn KVKSO 4.4012.200 8|3.30 9.700 184.10 10.250 15| 4.00 12.300 15|4.00 12.700 9(3.80 11.250 17|23.60 68.400
14 |Alan LAASNER k 2002 [TV Rickenbach ZH/RLZ Zirich TV 3.90 12.600 6(4.60 10.000 17|2.80 10.350 13]2.40 11.300 173.30 11.600 183.90 11.900 12|20.90 67.750
15 (Ian STAUBITZER § 2005 [TV Inkwil/RLZ Solothurn KKB 4.3011.600 11]4.60 8.100 20(4.10 9.800 20|4.80 13.900 2|4.40 11.900 163.60 12.000 11|25.80 67.300
16 |Corentin CAILLAUD I 2004 |Gym Serrieres ACNG 3.50 10.450 17(2.40 9.000 19(2.60 9.900 19|2.40 10.800 18]2.30 11.300 20|2.20 9.600 23| 15.40 61.050
17 (Mirco RIVA . 2005 | SFG Chiasso/CRP Ticino ACTG 4.3012.000 5]3.8010.600 11|4.00 12.600 13|3.70 12.100 13]3.30 10.800 18| 19.10 58.100
18 |Alessandro SIGNORONI - 2003 | TV Bellach/RLZ Solothurn KVKSO 3.90 9.55019(3.10 7.85021|3.60 6.650 22|4.0011.750 163.80 11.800 17|2.50 10.000 20 20.90 57.600
19 |Anthony RODRIGUEZ I 2005 [Gym Serriéres ACNG  |3.4011.200 16]1.90 3.450 23(2.80 9.800 20(2.20 9.550 19|3.20 10.700 21|2.50 10.000 20| 16.00 54.700
20 |Noah BITTERLI - 2001 [TV Oberbuchsiten/RLZ Solothurn KVKSO 4.40 10.450 16|3.60 10.250 15 430 12.650 113.50 11.850 14 15.80 45.200
21 |Silas DITTMANN k 2005 [TV Horgen/RLZ Ziirich ZTv 4.20 10.750 143.00 10.350 13 3.60 10.350 23{3.90 11.900 12| 14.70 43.350
22 [Noah GRIESSER k 2004 [TV Riti/RLZ Zirich ZTv 3.10 7.600 22(3.70 10.500 12 4.00 10.500 22]4.10 12.350 9(14.90 40.950
23 |Taha SERHANI k 1995 | TV Hegi/KTZ Schaffhausen TV 4.70 11.300 15 5.70 14.200 1(5.70 13.550 1|16.10 39.050
24 |Pietro RIVA . 2003 SFG Chiasso/CRP Ticino ACTG 4.6012.750 3 4.60 12.750
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